

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIOR TO PURCHASE.

Name of Product		Becky's Christmas Chocolate Cracker 100g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Becky's B.V, Postbus 37771, Amsterdam, Noord-Holland, The Netherlands, The Netherlands			
Supplier Name and Address		Becky's B.V, Postbus 37771, Amsterdam, Noord-Holland, The Netherlands, 1030BJ			
Ingredients		Filled milk chocolate. Ingredients: sugar, vegetable oils (palm, shea), cocoa butter, whole milk powder, whey powder [milk], cocoa paste, cocoa powder, emulsifier (soya lecithin), flavourings. Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids: 31% minimum and milk solids: 24% minimum. May contain traces of: cereals containing gluten (wheat) , nuts, peanuts, sesame seeds . Contains vegetable fats in addition to cocoa butter.			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements		Cereals containing gluten namely wheat Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame			
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		N/A			
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool, dry place.			
Instructions for use		N/A			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	2319	Energy (Kcal)	554		
Fat	34	of which Saturates	19		
Carbohydrate	57	of which sugars	57		
Fibre	2.3	Protein	3.2	Salt	0.08
Suitable for vegetarians		No	Suitable for vegans		No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers		No	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers		No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers		No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers		No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers		No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers		Yes
Free from alcohol		Yes	Free from artificial colours		Yes
Free from artificial flavours		No			

Name of Product		Zonin Prosecco Brut DOC 75cl			
Manufacturer's name and address		Casa Vinicola Zonin S.p.A., Via Borgolecco, 9, Gambellara (VI), Veneto, Italy			
Supplier Name and Address		Zonin UK Ltd, 18 The Green, Richmond-upon-Thames, Surrey, England, TW9 1PX			
Ingredients		Glera (White Wine, Grape Must), Pinot Bianco (White Wine, Grape Must), Chardonnay (White Wine, Grape Must), Potassium metabisulphite , Made using (Sucrose, Yeast powder, Diammonium Phosphate, Thiamine Hydrochloride), Fining agents (Bentonite, Polyvinylpolypyrrolidone).			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		Italy			
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool, dry place.			
Instructions for use		Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 2 days. Best served chilled.			
Alcoholic Strength		11			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	289	Energy (Kcal)	69		
Fat	0	of which Saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	1.9	of which sugars	1.35		
Fibre	0	Protein	0	Salt	0.001
Suitable for vegetarians		Yes	Suitable for vegans		Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers		Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers		Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers		Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers		Yes
Free from alcohol		No	Free from artificial colours		Yes
Free from artificial flavours		Yes			